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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 54,591.61 2,303.77 0.00 56,895.38
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,011.08 0.51 0.00 20,011.59
1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 0.00 0.00 17,785.54
1300-0000 Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 0.00 0.00 -1,113.71
1620-0000 Equipment 9,661.78 0.00 0.00 9,661.78
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
2480-0000 Accrued Expense -14,011.22 0.00 0.00 -14,011.22
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -85,199.70 0.00 0.00 -85,199.70
4500-0000 Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -14,058.74 0.00 7,030.13 -21,088.87
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -2,743.52 0.00 689.63 -3,433.15
4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 1,400.37 -1,400.37
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -1.06 0.00 0.51 -1.57
6202-0000 Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
6215-0000 Building Supplies 278.63 61.79 0.00 340.42
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 1,355.49 0.00 0.00 1,355.49
6240-0000 HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691.35 0.00 0.00 691.35
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,687.55 337.51 0.00 2,025.06
6252-0000 Fire Extinguishers 0.00 777.10 0.00 777.10
6265-0000 Exterminator 130.27 0.00 0.00 130.27
6300-0000 Management 2,200.00 1,100.00 0.00 3,300.00
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 86.27 16.77 0.00 103.04
6364-0000 Filing Fees 0.00 441.46 0.00 441.46
6410-0000 Electricity 2,239.78 775.07 0.00 3,014.85
6420-0000 Gas 5,156.74 1,560.67 0.00 6,717.41
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 527.06 0.00 0.00 527.06
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 689.93 351.71 0.00 1,041.64
7610-0000 Legal 315.00 0.00 0.00 315.00
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 536.27 176.62 0.00 712.89
7620-0000 Taxes & Licenses 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00
7825-0000 Super Salaries -2,200.00 0.00 0.00 -2,200.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 2,030.76 1,015.38 0.00 3,046.14

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Trial Balance
Period = Mar 2016

Book = Cash

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

04:06 PM



Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

7851-0000 FICA Expense 155.36 77.68 0.00 233.04
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 12.20 6.10 0.00 18.30
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 83.28 0.00 31.50 51.78

Total 0.00 9,152.14 9,152.14 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 7,030 77 21,089 81
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 690 8 3,433 13
4810-0000  Plus: Prepaid Rent 1,400 15 1,400 5

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 9,120 100 25,922 100

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 2 0

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 2 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 9,121 100 25,924 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0 0 2,000 8
6215-0000         Building Supplies 62 1 340 1
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0 0 1,355 5
6240-0000         HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 0 0 691 3
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 338 4 2,025 8
6252-0000         Fire Extinguishers 777 9 777 3
6265-0000         Exterminator 0 0 130 1
6300-0000         Management 1,100 12 3,300 13
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 17 0 103 0
6364-0000         Filing Fees 441 5 441 2
6410-0000         Electricity 775 8 3,015 12
6420-0000         Gas 1,561 17 6,717 26
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0 0 527 2
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 352 4 1,042 4
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 5,422 59 22,465 87
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7610-0000         Legal 0 0 315 1
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 177 2 713 3
7620-0000         Taxes & Licenses 150 2 150 1

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 0 0 -2,200 -8
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015 11 3,046 12
7851-0000         FICA Expense 78 1 233 1
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6 0 18 0
7853-0000         SUTA Expense -32 0 52 0
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 1,244 14 1,862 7

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,394 15 2,327 9

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 6,816 75 24,792 96

9090-0000     NET INCOME 2,304 25 1,132 4
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Jan 2016 Feb 2016 Mar 2016 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,173.75 5,884.99 7,030.13 21,088.87
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 0.00 2,743.52 689.63 3,433.15
4810-0000  Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 1,400.37 1,400.37

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,173.75 8,628.51 9,120.13 25,922.39

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.55 0.51 0.51 1.57

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.55 0.51 0.51 1.57

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,174.30 8,629.02 9,120.64 25,923.96

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
6215-0000         Building Supplies 240.58 38.05 61.79 340.42
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,355.49 0.00 0.00 1,355.49
6240-0000         HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691.35 0.00 0.00 691.35
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,350.04 337.51 337.51 2,025.06
6252-0000         Fire Extinguishers 0.00 0.00 777.10 777.10
6265-0000         Exterminator 130.27 0.00 0.00 130.27
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 3,300.00
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 10.10 76.17 16.77 103.04
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 441.46 441.46
6410-0000         Electricity 664.27 1,575.51 775.07 3,014.85
6420-0000         Gas 907.52 4,249.22 1,560.67 6,717.41
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 527.06 0.00 0.00 527.06
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 345.81 344.12 351.71 1,041.64
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 7,322.49 9,720.58 5,422.08 22,465.15
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Jan 2016 Feb 2016 Mar 2016 Total

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7610-0000         Legal 0.00 315.00 0.00 315.00
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 359.50 176.77 176.62 712.89
7620-0000         Taxes & Licenses 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries -1,100.00 -1,100.00 0.00 -2,200.00
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 3,046.14
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 77.68 233.04
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 6.10 18.30
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 41.64 41.64 -31.50 51.78
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 400.30 217.57 1,244.28 1,862.15

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 400.30 532.57 1,394.28 2,327.15

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 7,722.79 10,253.15 6,816.36 24,792.30

9090-0000     NET INCOME 451.51 -1,624.13 2,304.28 1,131.66
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 56,895
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,012
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 76,907
1210-0000  Prepaid Insurance 17,786
1300-0000  Accounts Receivable -1,114

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 9,662
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 24,549

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 100,343

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2480-0000  Accrued Expense 14,011
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 14,011
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 14,011

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 86,331
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 86,331

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 100,343
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

 INCOME

    RENT
        Condo Common Charge 7,030 77 21,089 81
 Commercial/Retail rent 690 8 3,433 13
 Plus: Prepaid Rent 1,400 15 1,400 5

    NET RENT INCOME 9,120 100 25,922 100

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 2 0

    TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 2 0

                TOTAL INCOME 9,121 100 25,924 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Accounting 0 0 2,000 8
        Building Supplies 62 1 340 1
        Plumbing Repair 0 0 1,355 5
        HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 0 0 691 3
        Elevator Inspection & Repair 338 4 2,025 8
        Fire Extinguishers 777 9 777 3
        Exterminator 0 0 130 1
        Management 1,100 12 3,300 13
 Worker's Compensation 17 0 103 0
        Filing Fees 441 5 441 2
        Electricity 775 8 3,015 12
        Gas 1,561 17 6,717 26
        Water & Sewer 0 0 527 2
        Telephone & Internet 352 4 1,042 4
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 5,422 59 22,465 87

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
        Legal 0 0 315 1
        Payroll Processing Fees 177 2 713 3
        Taxes & Licenses 150 2 150 1

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
        Super Salaries 0 0 -2,200 -8
 Gross Salary 1,015 11 3,046 12
        FICA Expense 78 1 233 1
        FUTA Expense 6 0 18 0
        SUTA Expense -32 0 52 0
            TOTAL PAYROLL 1,244 14 1,862 7

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Cash Flow
Period = Mar 2016

Book = Cash

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

04:06 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,394 15 2,327 9

                TOTAL EXPENSES 6,816 75 24,792 96

    NET INCOME 2,304 25 1,132 4

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 54,592 56,895 2,304
Savings Cash 1 20,011 20,012 1
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 74,603 76,907 2,304

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 55,765 56,895 1,130
Savings Cash 1 20,010 20,012 2
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 75,775 76,907 1,132
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110... Operating Cash 1 54,591.61 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/22/2016 03/2016 SUI rate update J-7528 48.76 0.00 54,640.37 SUI rate update

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 0.00 140.99 54,499.38 To Gross up March

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 0.00 101.04 54,398.34 To Gross up March

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32865 296 1,100.00 53,298.34 Management Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 New York State Income Tax (ny... K-34793 3012016 150.00 53,148.34

03/01/2016 Deposit Total 40 1,200.00 54,348.34

03/02/2016 Deposit Total 41 1,144.38 55,492.72

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34791 3042016 58.61 55,434.11 3.04.2016

03/07/2016 Deposit Total 43 1,845.14 57,279.25

03/08/2016 Deposit Total 91 3,540.61 60,819.86

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Able Fire Prevention Corp (ablef) K-33208 297 777.10 60,042.76 Fire Ext, Inspect/check & Tag

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-33209 298 337.51 59,705.25 Monthly maint-March

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Tsigonia Paint Sales (tsignoa) K-33210 299 61.79 59,643.46 Chloride Pellt

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/10/2016 03/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-33635 316 54.00 59,589.46

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-33626 316 19.17 59,570.29

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33963 50005 436.00 59,134.29

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34792 3112016 29.70 59,104.59 03112016

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 APSE Property Services LLC (... K-33427 300 315.00 58,789.59 Corrected 3 boiler violations and fees paid to ci...

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-33428 301 121.29 58,668.30 3/7/16-4/6/16

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-33429 302 230.42 58,437.88 3/1/16-3/31/16

03/17/2016 Deposit Total 44 700.00 59,137.88

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/18/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34033 316 58.61 59,079.27 check date 3/18/16

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/24/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33653 303 462.95 58,616.32 Reversed by ctrl# 35808

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/24/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33961 303 462.95 59,079.27 Reversed by ctrl# 35808

03/24/2016 Deposit Total 95 54.00 59,133.27

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/25/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33964 50006 435.99 58,697.28

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/25/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34794 32016 29.70 58,667.58

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS,... K-33672 304 126.46 58,541.12 Fire Dept Fee-NYC

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33673 305 37.65 58,503.47 2/19/16-3/21/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33674 306 2,298.09 56,205.38 2/19/16-3/21/16   1,268therms

03/30/2016 Deposit Total 92 690.00 56,895.38

  Net Change=2,303.77 9,685.84 7,382.07   56,895.38 = Ending Balance =

1130... Savings Cash 1 20,011.08 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 3.2016 bank activity J-7685 0.51 0.00 20,011.59 3.2016 bank activity

  Net Change=0.51 0.51 0.00   20,011.59 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1210... Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   17,785.54 = Ending Balance =

1300... Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -1,113.71 = Ending Balance =

1620... Equipment 9,661.78 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   9,661.78 = Ending Balance =

1621... Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

2480... Accrued Expense -14,011.22 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -14,011.22 = Ending Balance =

2650... Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33963 50005 436.00 0.00 436.00

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/24/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33653 303 462.95 0.00 898.95 Reversed by ctrl# 35808

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/24/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33961 303 0.00 462.95 436.00 Reversed by ctrl# 35808

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/25/2016 03/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-33964 50006 435.99 0.00 871.99

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 0.00 871.99 0.00 To Gross up March

  Net Change=0.00 1,334.94 1,334.94   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800... Retained Earnings -85,199.70 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -85,199.70 = Ending Balance =

4500... Rent 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 reclass J-7518 686.63 0.00 686.63 reclass

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-73341 005901 0.00 686.63 0.00 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=0.00 686.63 686.63   0.00 = Ending Balance =

4530... Condo Common Charge -14,058.74 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 Riccardi (t0000176) R-72142 :ACH... 0.00 389.34 -14,448.08 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 Riccardi (t0000176) R-72142 :ACH... 0.00 810.66 -15,258.74 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/02/2016 03/2016 Younge (t0000178) R-72301 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -16,403.12 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 Kuik (t0000179) R-72441 :AC... 0.00 0.76 -16,403.88 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 Kuik (t0000179) R-72441 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -17,548.26 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 Simon (t0000180) R-72672 00001087 0.00 2,396.23 -19,944.49 :CHECKscan Payment - March 2016 Commo...
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 Trubitt (t0000174) R-72695 2194 0.00 1,144.38 -21,088.87 :CHECKscan Payment - March 2016 Commo...

  Net Change=-7,030.13 0.00 7,030.13   -21,088.87 = Ending Balance =

4700... Commercial/Retail rent -2,743.52 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 reclass J-7518 0.00 686.63 -3,430.15 reclass

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-73341 005901 0.00 3.00 -3,433.15 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-689.63 0.00 689.63   -3,433.15 = Ending Balance =

4810... Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/07/2016 03/2016 Samuels (t0000177) R-72565 :AC... 0.00 700.00 -700.00 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roo...

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Samuels (t0000177) R-73099 :AC... 0.00 444.38 -1,144.38 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roo...

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Samuels (t0000177) R-73099 :AC... 0.00 255.62 -1,400.00 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roo...

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-73341 005901 0.00 0.37 -1,400.37 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-1,400.37 0.00 1,400.37   -1,400.37 = Ending Balance =

5720... Interest on Bank Accounts -1.06 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 3.2016 bank activity J-7685 0.00 0.51 -1.57 3.2016 bank activity

  Net Change=-0.51 0.00 0.51   -1.57 = Ending Balance =

6202... Accounting 2,000.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   2,000.00 = Ending Balance =

6215... Building Supplies 278.63 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Tsigonia Paint Sales (tsignoa) K-33210 299 61.79 0.00 340.42 Chloride Pellt

  Net Change=61.79 61.79 0.00   340.42 = Ending Balance =

6235... Plumbing Repair 1,355.49 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   1,355.49 = Ending Balance =

6240... HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691.35 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   691.35 = Ending Balance =

6250... Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,687.55 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-33209 298 337.51 0.00 2,025.06 Monthly maint-March

  Net Change=337.51 337.51 0.00   2,025.06 = Ending Balance =

6252... Fire Extinguishers 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/09/2016 03/2016 Able Fire Prevention Corp (ablef) K-33208 297 777.10 0.00 777.10 Fire Ext, Inspect/check & Tag
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=777.10 777.10 0.00   777.10 = Ending Balance =

6265... Exterminator 130.27 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   130.27 = Ending Balance =

6300... Management 2,200.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32865 296 1,100.00 0.00 3,300.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00   3,300.00 = Ending Balance =

6320... Worker's Compensation 86.27 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-33626 316 19.17 0.00 105.44

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 0.00 2.40 103.04 To Gross up March

  Net Change=16.77 19.17 2.40   103.04 = Ending Balance =

6364... Filing Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 APSE Property Services LLC (... K-33427 300 315.00 0.00 315.00 Corrected 3 boiler violations and fees paid to ci...

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS,... K-33672 304 126.46 0.00 441.46 Fire Dept Fee-NYC

  Net Change=441.46 441.46 0.00   441.46 = Ending Balance =

6410... Electricity 2,239.78 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33674 306 775.07 0.00 3,014.85 2/19/16-3/21/16  4,480kwh

  Net Change=775.07 775.07 0.00   3,014.85 = Ending Balance =

6420... Gas 5,156.74 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33673 305 37.65 0.00 5,194.39 2/19/16-3/21/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/30/2016 03/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33674 306 1,523.02 0.00 6,717.41 2/19/16-3/21/16   1,268therms

  Net Change=1,560.67 1,560.67 0.00   6,717.41 = Ending Balance =

6430... Water & Sewer 527.06 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   527.06 = Ending Balance =

6455... Telephone & Internet 689.93 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-33428 301 121.29 0.00 811.22 3/7/16-4/6/16

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/17/2016 03/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-33429 302 230.42 0.00 1,041.64 3/1/16-3/31/16

  Net Change=351.71 351.71 0.00   1,041.64 = Ending Balance =

7610... Legal 315.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   315.00 = Ending Balance =

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 4
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

7615... Payroll Processing Fees 536.27 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/04/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34791 3042016 58.61 0.00 594.88 3.04.2016

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/10/2016 03/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-33635 316 54.00 0.00 648.88

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/11/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34792 3112016 29.70 0.00 678.58 03112016

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/18/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34033 316 58.61 0.00 737.19 check date 3/18/16

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/24/2016 03/2016 paychex R-75869 03242016 0.00 54.00 683.19

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/25/2016 03/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-34794 32016 29.70 0.00 712.89

  Net Change=176.62 230.62 54.00   712.89 = Ending Balance =

7620... Taxes & Licenses 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/01/2016 03/2016 New York State Income Tax (ny... K-34793 3012016 150.00 0.00 150.00

  Net Change=150.00 150.00 0.00   150.00 = Ending Balance =

7825... Super Salaries -2,200.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,200.00 = Ending Balance =

7845... Gross Salary 2,030.76 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 1,015.38 0.00 3,046.14 To Gross up March

  Net Change=1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00   3,046.14 = Ending Balance =

7851... FICA Expense 155.36 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 77.68 0.00 233.04 To Gross up March

  Net Change=77.68 77.68 0.00   233.04 = Ending Balance =

7852... FUTA Expense 12.20 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 6.10 0.00 18.30 To Gross up March

  Net Change=6.10 6.10 0.00   18.30 = Ending Balance =

7853... SUTA Expense 83.28 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/22/2016 03/2016 SUI rate update J-7528 0.00 48.76 34.52 SUI rate update

534condo 534 West 42nd S... 03/31/2016 03/2016 To Gross up March J-7576 17.26 0.00 51.78 To Gross up March

  Net Change=-31.50 17.26 48.76   51.78 = Ending Balance =

18,629.44 18,629.44
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6/6/2016 10:49 AM
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes
  R-72142 8129 03/2016 3/1/2016 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 1,200.00 :ACH-7500 Pre-Authorized Payment
  R-72301 8153 03/2016 3/2/2016 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment.
  R-72441 8171 03/2016 3/4/2016 Kuik(t0000179) 534condo 1110-0000 1,145.14 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment.
  R-72565 8194 03/2016 3/7/2016 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 700.00 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roommate AdamHausman (r0000142)
  R-72672 8215 03/2016 3/4/2016 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 2,396.23 00001087 :CHECKscan Payment - March 2016 Common  Charge
  R-72695 8215 03/2016 3/4/2016 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 2194 :CHECKscan Payment - March 2016 Common Charge
  R-73099 8312 03/2016 3/17/2016 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 700.00 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roommate AdamHausman (r0000142)
  R-73341 8402 03/2016 3/30/2016 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 690.00 005901 :CHECKscan Payment
  R-75869 8914 03/2016 3/24/2016 paychex 534condo 1110-0000 54.00 03242016

Total 9,174.13

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Mar 2016



6/6/2016 10:49 AM

 Page 1 of 2

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes
  K-32865 18462 03/2016 3/1/2016 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 296 Management Fee

  K-33208 18512 03/2016 3/9/2016 Able Fire Prevention Corp (ablef) 534condo 6252-0000  Fire Extinguishers 777.10 297 Fire Ext, Inspect/check & Tag

  K-33209 18512 03/2016 3/9/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 298 Monthly maint-March

  K-33210 18512 03/2016 3/9/2016 Tsigonia Paint Sales (tsignoa) 534condo 6215-0000  Building Supplies 61.79 299 Chloride Pellt

  K-33427 18542 03/2016 3/17/2016 APSE Property Services LLC (apseprop) 534condo 6364-0000  Filing Fees 315.00 300 Corrected 3 boiler violations and fees paid to city for violations

  K-33428 18542 03/2016 3/17/2016 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 121.29 301 3/7/16-4/6/16

  K-33429 18542 03/2016 3/17/2016 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 230.42 302 3/1/16-3/31/16

  K-33626 03/2016 3/11/2016 Paychex (paychex) 534condo 6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 19.17 316

  K-33635 03/2016 3/10/2016 Paychex (paychex) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 54.00 316

  K-33653 18567 03/2016 3/24/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.95 303

  K-33672 18572 03/2016 3/30/2016 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS,INC. (afa) 534condo 6364-0000  Filing Fees 126.46 304 Fire Dept Fee-NYC

  K-33673 18572 03/2016 3/30/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. ( 534condo 6420-0000  Gas 37.65 305 2/19/16-3/21/16  3therms

  K-33674 18572 03/2016 3/30/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. ( 534condo 6420-0000  Gas 1,523.02 306 2/19/16-3/21/16   1,268therms
534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 775.07 306 2/19/16-3/21/16  4,480kwh

  K-33961 03/2016 3/24/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll -462.95 303

  K-33963 03/2016 3/11/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 436.00 50005

  K-33964 03/2016 3/25/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 435.99 50006

  K-34033 03/2016 3/18/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 58.61 316 check date 3/18/16

  K-34791 03/2016 3/4/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 58.61 3042016 3.04.2016

  K-34792 03/2016 3/11/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 29.70 3112016 03112016

  K-34793 03/2016 3/1/2016 New York State Income Tax (nystax) 534condo 7620-0000  Taxes & Licenses 150.00 3012016

  K-34794 03/2016 3/25/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 29.70 32016
Total 6,677.09

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Mar 2016



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 3 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 2,288.76 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,288.76

534condo 4 t0000176 John Riccardi 755.04 755.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 755.04

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 6,866.28 1,144.38 1,144.38 1,144.38 3,433.14 -1,400.00 5,466.28

534condo 7 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 2,257.40 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1,113.02 0.00 2,257.40

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.37 -0.37

534condo 12,167.48 4,188.18 2,288.76 1,144.38 4,546.16 -1,400.37 10,767.11

Aged Receivables Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 2,288.76

Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 755.04

Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 5,466.28

Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 2,257.40

Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/01/2015 10/31/2017 -0.37

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 10,767.11

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 10,767.11

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 10,767.11
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9,262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14
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